Hoyt Electrical Instrument Works, Inc. www.hoytmeter.comPhone: (800) 258-3652
Fax:       (603) 753-9592
Email:   sales@hoytmeter.com
Page 1 (2)23 Meter Street
Penacook, NH 03303
HVPI-24 Series
3.5 Digit LCD Panel Meter
Display

Large 1" - 3½ Digit AC/DC Powered,
Voltage Controlled LCD DPM
Ordering Information
SNAP-IN:
Part Number   Backlight Color  Meter Input Backlight Power
HVPI-24*AC   NO BACKLIGHT Voltage  24VAC/DC
HVPI-A24*AC  AMBER   Voltage  24VAC/DC
HVPI-B24*AC  BLUE   Voltage  24VAC/DC
HVPI-C24*AC  GREEN   Voltage  24VAC/DC
HVPI-R24*AC  RED   Voltage  24VAC/DC
*Add (P) for Power Engineering Units V, A, KW, PF
Hoyt Electrical Instrument Works, Inc. www.hoytmeter.comPhone: (800) 258-3652
Fax:       (603) 753-9592
Email:   sales@hoytmeter.com